Period: Oct 2021 through Oct 2021

County

Wilson
Wilson
Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Wilson

Court

County Court
County Court
County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

County Court

Report
Month

10
10
10

10

10

10

10

10

Report
Year
2021
2021
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

Activity Type
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Fees

Fees
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No Activity

TRUE
TRUE
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Jackson , R

Case Number

PR-08397

PR-08398

PR-08758

PR-08762

PR-08811

PR-08816

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Style

JIMENEZ, JUANITA
G. ITMOGARZA,
MARIA MENDEZ

JIMENEZ, JUANITA
G ITMOGARZA,
RODOLFO C.

MICHELLE G.
ORTEGA
ITMOMARIA R.
GONZALES
KRISTEN SUTTON-
MANUEL
ITMOADAM RALPH
SUTTON
CLAYTON DUANE
KORZEKWA
ITMOGERALD LEE
KORZEKWA
ZACHARY
ALEXANDE
ALVARADO-RIOS
ITMOHERMELINDA
MICAELA RIOS

Attorney

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

TRUE

Appointee

Bar

24068110

24068110

24062863

24088392

24082946

50511930
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Appointee
First Name

JENNIFER
M.

JENNIFER
M.

TILLIE

BRANCH

RAMON B.

JOSEPH

TRENT C.

Appointee Last

Name

DILLINGHAM

DILLINGHAM

LUKE

SERNA

ECKE

ROWELL

Appointee
Position

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Appointee

Type

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Approval

Date

10/04/2021

10/04/2021

10/18/2021

10/07/2021

10/22/2021

10/22/2021

Fee Source

No activity

No activity

Estate

Estate

Unknown

Unknown

Fee
Amount
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

500.00

500.00

0.00

0.00

Hours
Billed

Billed
Expenses

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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